432334

	LEGISLATIVE ACTION	
Senate		House
Comm: RCS		
04/19/2017		
	•	
	•	
	·	

The Committee on Judiciary (Passidomo) recommended the following:

Senate Amendment to Amendment (845968) (with directory and title amendments)

Delete lines 756 - 785

and insert:

1 2

3 4

5 6

7

8

9

10

Section 6. The amendments made by Section 5 of this act are intended to clarify existing law, are remedial in nature and intended to address the rights and liabilities of the affected parties, and apply to all condominiums created under the Condominium Act.



11	
12	===== D I R E C T O R Y C L A U S E A M E N D M E N T ======
13	And the directory clause is amended as follows:
14	Delete lines 583 - 584
15	and insert:
16	Florida Statutes, are amended to read:
17	
18	========= T I T L E A M E N D M E N T ==========
19	And the title is amended as follows:
20	Delete lines 1778 - 1782
21	and insert:
22	providing notice requirements; providing
23	applicability; amending s. 719.104, F.S.;